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CUSTOMER LABEL

DWG 090625 BOX TOP

DWG 090003 FOAM (LOW PROFILE CCGA)
DWG 090006 FOAM (HIGH PROFILE CCGA)

CCGA COMPONENT

DWG 034000 CARRIER

DWG 090011 FOAM (OPTIONAL LOW PROFILE CCGA)

DWG 140110 INSERT

DWG 090006 FOAM
2X - LOW PROFILE CCGA
1X - HIGH PROFILE CCGA
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BOX BOTTOM

DWG 090009 LABEL

EXPLODED SIDE VIEW
PITCH 1.0mm
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21.0
 3X

 58.00 
 59.188 

 25.0 

 46.00 
 49.15 

AA

BB

TOP

0.85 HOLE
PITCH 1.0mm
49x49 MATRIX
SEE DETAIL D

PIN 1

BOTTOM

 1.60 

 11.0 

 59.188 

 20° 

 3.37 

 6.0 

SIDE

 6.0 

2.7
HOLE DEPTH

SEE DETAIL A

SECTION A-A

NOTES:
1. DIMENSION MM.
2. MATERIAL: CONDUCTIVE POLYCARBONATE.
3. TEMPERATURE 90 C MAX.
4. COLOR: BLACK.
5. PERMANENT ESD SAFE
    SURFACE RESISITIVITY 10

4
 ~ 10

6Ω. 
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PITCH
1.0mm TYP.

MODEL
23mm
CCGA

CCGA483
COLUMNS 22x22
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 120.65 

 92.46 

1.5875
TYP

 17.78 I.D. 

 1.27 

 R2.54 

89.281
I.D.

117.48
I.D.

 76.20 

11.43
O.D.

6.452
I.D.

 3.912 

 2.54 

 102.7 

 104.775 

 3.912 

 3.912 

 3.912 

 19.685  11.43 

 9.525 I.D. 

 15.977 I.D. 

TOP (OPEN)

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) SURFACE RESISTIVITY: 104 ~ 105Ω.
2) MATERIAL: CARBON FILLED POLYPROPYLENE.
3) DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.

FRONT (CLOSED)

SIDE VIEW (OPEN)

MODEL
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88.9 85.09

1.905

116.8
113.03

 R2 x4

R1.575 x4

R4.06

R3.175

1.91 59.588 at Base

 83.8 MAX 

56.515

29.7942

29.794

Cavity

Thumb Slot

2.33 x 2.33
CARRIER

FITS HERE

0.508 Thick 0.508 

 6.858 

 7.366  7.874 

1.905

7° Draft
MODEL

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) DIMENSIONS: INCHES.
2) MATERIAL: CONDUCTIVE STYRENE.
3) SURFACE RESISTIVITY  <>10

4
Ω. 2:2.5
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 114.30 

 114.30 

 6.35 

 88.90 

 6.35 

TOP EDGE

SIDE

MODEL

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) SURFACE RESISTIVITY: 105 ~ 106Ω
3) DENSITY 1.7 PFC Min.
4) DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. A090003A
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 114.30 

 114.30 

 3.175 

 88.90 

 3.175 

TOP EDGE

SIDE

MODEL

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) SURFACE RESISTIVITY: 105 ~ 106Ω
3) DENSITY 1.7 PFC Min.
4) DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. A090006A
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 59.44 

 59.44 

 59.44 

 3.175 

 59.44 

 3.175 

TOP EDGE

SIDE

MODEL

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) SURFACE RESISTIVITY: 105 ~ 106Ω.
2) SOFT CONDUCTIVE FOAM.
3) DENSITY 1.7 PFC Min. A090011A
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 76.2 

 12.70 

 1.524 

 76.2 

 1.524 

 12.70 

TOP EDGE

SIDE

MODEL

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) SURFACE RESISTIVITY: 105 ~ 106.
2) DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (RESTING POSITION). A090005A
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 31.75 

 44.45 

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
 1. DIMENSIONS INCHES.
 2. MATERIAL: PAPER LABEL WITH ADHESIVE.
 3. COLOR: RED.
 4: PURPOSE: IDENTIFY BOTTOM OF HINGE BOX. A090009A
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FILLED
TOP VIEW
SINGLE

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
 1. DIMENSIONS INCHES.
 2. MEASUREMENT INCLUDES RUBBER BANDS.
 3. BOX SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. A900001A
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